. When it	recorded noise to	Escrow Wo	orks inc	<i>1</i> I	RICAN TITLE CO.
	mail to -	P. O. Bo	x 6607	\langle	44353
ATE OF WASHINGTON 1.1		Lynnwood, 1			RECORDER'S CLOCK
<u> </u>				9	50901011
<u>بي ده دي اورات دار کار دي دو دي </u>	MANUFACTI	URED HOME A	APPLICATION	.	COSOTOTT
TITLE OPTIONS Original				ļ	~
Transfer	TLE ELIMINATION (Comple RANSFER IN LOCATION (Co	te all but section 3, b	olow)	·	
Duplicate RE	EMOVAL FROM REAL PROP	ERTY (Complete all t	OUID AA1		
		Section of the sectio		RECORDE REQUEST	
		MANUFACTUR	RED HOME		
95 SKYLINE		2T91-1032-H	MBER (VIN)	COLOR #1	COLOR #2
	20/40	======================================	The second of the second secon	FRONT	BOTTOM OR REAR COLOR:
• Attach a conviot th	a lagal dagariasian as .	LAND		_	
• land to which the n	e legal description of y nanufactured home is	your land. It can		your County	Assessor's office
	nanuractured nome is	being: AFFIX	ED HEW	OVED 76	PERTY TAX PARCEL NUMBER
		TITLE COMPANY C			
certify that the legal	description of the land	d and ownership	are true and corre	ect.	
NAME	TITLE COMPANY/PH	ONE NUMBER	SIGNATURE		CATE
NOTE: Application	- 6 malus ad as at	No.			
TOTE: Application must be	e finalized with a Licensing	Agent within 10 cales	ndar days of the date	signed by the Tit	le Company Representat
cartify that the man	BU!	ILDING PERMIT OFFIC	CE CERTIFICATION		
following triat the mant	afactured home has be	en affixed to the	real property as	described, or	the SUDG PERMIT
NAME DUILDING DELI	mit has been issued fo		<i>↑ /\/</i> = 1.6 2	ed upon comp	
12 Ducto		NG OFFIC	IAL TE	26-398	
		OWNER INFOR			*FEES
OUNTY INC UNINC NUMBER		Please provi	ide the Department of	Licensing (DOL)	
	ED OWNERS 2 LEGAL OWNER	Client NUN	BER" for each owner	r:	
NAME OF FIRST REGISTERED OF			152225	و رو ر ر ر	APPLICATION
NAME OF SECOND REGISTERED	OWNER		5, HEPA30	37,3,4,KI	1
PAMELA A. SHE	EPARD		DY-JEIPIG PA	9, 4, 7,60,60K	MOBILE HOME FEES
ADDRESS OF FIRST REGISTERED 602 Shilo Lane	OWNER		This "NUMBER" ma	y be found on	,
CITY CITY	STATE	ZIPCODE	your Washington D		ELIMINATION
_Hamilton.	WA.	98255	I.D. CardOR if the business, provide the		The second of th
NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER			business identifier(t		USETAX
MALING ADDRESS OF FIRST LE	TGAGE_CORP			1 1 1 1 1	
6505 218th St.	SW SW		Place the second		SUB-AGENT FEES
CITY	STATE	ZIPCODE	More than two one legal ov		Specific for the specific of t
Mount lake Terra	ce, WA.	98043	Please use attac		TOTAL FEES & TAX
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL CHINER	INDICATES CONSENT FOR	DATE	(TD-420)-732)	
ELIMINATION OF TITLE: X		BYN			\$
f a leignik and upon conviction	false statement of a material to may be punished by fine of	MENERO OL DEA	LER'S REPORT OF	SALE	PURCHASE PRICE
nd/or 10 years imprisonment (R	may be punished by fine of the CW 46.12.210), 180 SQUENNI	WATTRATE OF LOS	tify that this informa	tion is	\$
MARCOS OF THIS AFHICTE WA	LAW THAT I/WE ARE THE RED THIS INFORMATION IS ACC	COSTONE Z CONT	ect. The vehicle is cl	lear of	TAX JURISDICTION/TAX RATE
getered Owner Signature(s):	4 = E = 100 / 2	2 2 7 mcu	mbrances except as a	inown,	
1/W/100 /7/	Man Malor Co	LIC STALER	NAME	10	DATE OF SALE
Acem la A	Non the	The state of the s	K (BIKA	1: Ire	
	SA SH	INGTON OUR NO		ZED SIGNATURE	
DTANY OR LICENSE AGENT & NUMBE		127	XMass	1001	- Off man
Weller I Duning		- A	7/2000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	USE TAX EX	EMPT See to Indian on the
	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		7002skounty		h notarized statement of delivery
/ Looreille anna	BUNTY AUDITOR/AGENT	LICENSING OFFICE A	PPROVAL: (Not for us	se by Sub-Agents	1)
i certify that	the above application	appears to have	been completed c	orrectly, and	the applicant
we no	as sufficient document	tation to proceed			
1.11/0/1/11.1	X X	9 7/1/10/11	OF OF	FICENIFS OPERATOR	NUMBER DATE / O
CVVCCC		for the		0101-	// //-/-7
	This form had	RECORDING OF		sed o	
CORDING NUMBER 950)9010114E	4//Fell/	n the county reco		ME/PAGE DATE //
			The Shaper	cat	9/1/9
20-729 MANUF HOME APPLIR/7/9	310R Page 1 of 2		1010	-gr	1///9



LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF LAND

This form is to be used when there is not sufficient room on TD-420-729, TD-420-730, or TD-420-731 to provide the legal description of the land. This form must be recorded with the Manufactured Home Form, and a certified copy presented to a vehicle licensing agency as part of the supporting documentation for a Manufactured Home application.

Check	type of application:	☐ Title Elimination ☐ Removal From Real Property ☐ Transfer In Location	,
Land:	Property Tax Parcel	Number 9619 - 100 (2000)	[17105741]
	Legal Description:		

Lot 1 of "ELK RUN ESTATES", as per plat recorded in Volume 15 of Pltas, page 173, records of Skagit County, Washington; being an Amendment of the Plat of "MAX SUTTON ESTATES", as per plat recorded in Volume 15 of Plats, pages 161 and 162, which is an Amendment of Plat recorded in Volume 15 of Plats, pages 127 and 128, records of Skagit County, Washington.

Recording Office of County In Which Real Property is Located I certify that this form has been recorded in the county records.

NAME SIGNATURE COUNTY DATE RECORDING NUMBER

TD-420-732 APP ATTACHMENT (N/2/80) Page 1 of 2